MENU

FOOD

Eho HT
deep-fried salt
TO S5

teriyaki chicken
TELFF>

devil chicken

SANDWICH
a )T SHAF VR
shrimp salad sandwich
TELFFOH R

devil chicken sandwich
TP

teriyaki chicken and

¥750

¥ 700

¥700

egg sandwich

v

SOFT DRINK
Sl—f —

coffee

73l s i ol

cafe au lait

=t Lol s
hazelnut latte

Ky hkLEXR—F

hot lemonade
BERELEXR—F
homemade lemonade
BREF v
homemade chai
A=l =

cream soda

¥ 250

¥300

¥ 350

¥ 350

¥ 350

¥ 350

¥ 400

TSUMAGOIWAGON




